## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL KAKOJAN COLLEGE

## Re-accredited 'A' Grade by NAAC

P.O. & T.O. KAKOJAN, JORHAT: Assam-785 107

Website: www.kakojancollege.edu.in E-mail:kakojancollegeadm@gmail.com

Ref. No.: KC/Magazine/Quotation/21-22/26/2024-250

Date:13-05-2024

## **Quotation Invited**

Quotations are invited from reputed firm/house dealing with book publications for publishing Annual Magazine of Kakojan College "Kakojanian: 2021-22". Interested parties may submit their rates for the following articles. The quotation should be addressed to the Principal, Kakojan College, Kakojan, Jorhat.

Sl. No.	Item name	Qnty
1	College Magazine (Kakojonian 2021-22)	1500 copies
	Number of Pages – 150	
	Cover Page- Multicolour	
	Size – A4 Demai	

The quotation must reach to the undersigned within 7 days.

For any details contact: Office of the Principal, Kakojan College, Jorhat-785107.

## Copy to:

- 1. College Website
- 2. College Notice Board

(Dr. Rashmi Rekha Saikia)

Principal Kakojan College Jorhat, Assam

Principal Kakojan College Jorhat, Assam